
 

CDC 2025-2026 Academic Calendar 

Friday, August 1, 2025 Last day of Summer Camp 
Friday, August 8, 2025 CDC Closed for Teacher Work Day 

Meet the Teacher 3-4pm  
Monday, August 11, 2025 First Day of School 
Monday, September 1, 2025 CDC Closed for Labor Day Holiday 
Wednesday-Friday, October 8-10, 2025 Fall Pictures 
Friday, October 31, 2025 Halloween Special Snack 2:30pm 
Thursday, November 20, 2025 Balloon Parade/Friendsgiving Luncheon 11-12pm 
Wednesday, November 26, 2025 CDC closes at 12pm- Thanksgiving Eve 
Thursday-Friday, November 27-28, 2025 CDC Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday 
Thursday, December 11, 2025 Grinch Day 
Friday, December 19, 2025 K3/K4 Christmas Play 8:30am 
Friday, December 19, 2025 Christmas Parties 3pm 
Wednesday-Friday, December 24-26, 2025 CDC Closed, Christmas Holidays 
Wednesday-Thursday, December 31-January 1, 
2026 

CDC Closed for New Year’s Eve & New Year’s Day 
Holidays 

Monday, January 19, 2026 CDC Closed for MLK Jr. Day Holiday 
Friday, February 13, 2026 Valentine’s Special Snack 2:30pm 
Friday, February 6, 2026 CDC Mardi Gras Parade 3pm 
Monday-Tuesday, February 16-17, 2026 CDC Closed for Mardi Gras Holidays 
Friday, March 13, 2026 CDC Closed for Teacher Work Day 
Wednesday-Friday, March 25-27, 2026 Spring Pictures 
Friday, April 3, 2026 Easter party & Egg Hunt -Good Friday CDC close 

@ 12pm 
Monday-Friday, May 4-8, 2026 Staff Appreciation Week 
Friday, May 8, 2026 K3/K4 Muffins with Mom 7:30-8:30am 
Friday, May 15, 2026 K4 Graduation @ 10am 
Friday, May 15, 2026 K3/K4 End of Year Parties following Graduation 
Friday, May 15, 2026 Toddler Room 112-PreK3 Room 111 

End of Year Parties 3pm 
Monday, May 25, 2026 CDC Closed for Memorial Day Holiday 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Summer Session Starts 
Thursday, June 18, 2026 K3/K4 Donuts for Dad 7:30-8:30am 
Friday, June 19, 2026 CDC Closed for Juneteenth 
Friday, July 3, 2026 CDC Closed for Independence Day Holiday 

 


